Douglas West Results (1986)

House of Keys general election on November 27, 1986.

Total Number of Eligible Voters

Number of Seats in Constituency

Turnout

Electoral Quota

Share of Vote

Jim Cain

Victor Kneale

Charles Flynn

John Christian

Basil Callow

Richard
Kenneftt

William
Parkinson

945

632

454

397

130

108

54

643

468

410

133

114

Result for Douglas West (1986)

Elected Candidate

# Vote

654 689.92 | 787.88
Unelected Candidate(s)
475.8 546.36 | 680.76
421.88 | 476.04

136

117.12

3793

72.50%

907



