## Douglas West Results (1986)

House of Keys general election on November 27, 1986.

Result for Douglas West (1986)										
Total Number o	3793									
Number of Seats in Constituency			2							
Turi	72.50%									
Electoral Quota			907							
Elected Candidate										
Share of Vote	# Vote									
Jim Cain	945									
Victor Kneale	632	643	654	689.92	787.88					
Unelected Candidate(s)										
Charles Flynn	454	468	475.8	546.36	680.76					
John Christian	397	410	421.88	476.04						
Basil Callow	130	133	136							
Richard Kennett	108	114	117.12							
William Parkinson	54									